920nm PM Bandpass Filter for Pulse Power
Specifications
Parameters Unit Standard High ER Type
Center Wavelength nm 920
Min. Pass Band Width @ 0.5dB nm 2.0
Insertion Loss over Pass Band Wavelength dB ≤1.2 ≤1.4
Stop Wavelength (ASE) nm 850~917&923~1000

Double Cladding (DC) Fiber, Cladding Power must be stripped before connecting the device.
6. Package size may be different for different optical power and configurations.
Ordering Information (PN)
FPBP-920-NN(C)(C)(C) (C) (C) - H NN PNN -(NN) -(C) C C NN -CC/CCC
Type
R=High ER
Blank for
Standard
Bandwidth
20=2nm
Fwd ASE Fiber
Y=Same Fiber
S=Corr. SM Fiber
N=None
Blank for D Type
Fiber Type
2=PM850Fiber
H=PM980 Fiber
E=PM1060L Fiber
R=25/250 PMDC Fiber
Fiber Sleeve
B= Bare fiber
L= Loose Tube
2= 2mm Cable
3= 3mm Cable
Fiber Length
05=0.5m
10=1.0m
15=1.5m
20=2.0m
Connector Type
N=Without Connector
FC/APC=FC/APC Connector
LC/PC=LC/PC Connector
SC/UPC=SC/UPC Connector
Package
M=Metal Box
H=H Box
Blank for SST
Bwd ASE Fiber
Y=Same Fiber
S=Corr. SM Fiber
A=105/125um Fiber
Blank for None or D Type
Average Power
03=300mW
1= 1W
5= 5W
10=10W
Peak Power
01=100W
1= 1kW
5= 5kW
10=10kW
ASE Type
B=Backward
T=Two-way
Blank for Forward
ASE Power
1= 1W
5= 5W
10=10W
Blank for300mW
ASE Iso
I=High
Isolation